DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 1053.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1649.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1099.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 877.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 9723.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1750.14

GRAND TOTAL 11473.00
Rupees : Eleven Thousand  Four Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3207,3206,3158,3103 VALUE 677319.00

E-Waybill No 581939328963,541939326837,561939324952,521939322417

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :